
Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information: 

Surface Treatment: 

Straight Type

L-Key

Metric

L-Key Extra Long Length

Black Parkalized

Item No.

014-1.5mm

014-2mm 

014-2.5mm

014-3mm 

014-4mm 

014-5mm

014-5.5mm

014-6mm

014-7mm

014-8mm

014-9mm

014-10mm

014-12mm

014-14mm

014-17mm

014-19mm

L1

16

17

18

20

25

28
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32

34

36

38

40

45

55

60

70

L2

79

95

110

126

142

160

170

180

190

200

220

224

250

280

320

360

H

1.5

 2

 2.5

 3

 4

 5

 5.5
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 7

 8

 9
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12

14

17

19 (3/4″) 

g

50

90

130

210

390

660

1,055

1,376

2,136

995

1,190

1,815

3,025

4,255

W×H×D

162×68×35

162×68×35

162×68×35

162×68×35

162×68×35

202×65×32

226×75×32

226×75×32

226×75×32

226×75×32

250×90×38

250×90×38

275×78×35

302×90×35

347×102×43

411×96×47

Inner

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
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10

10

10

4

4

4

4


