



Item No.	H	L1	L2	Inner	W×H×D	g
014-1.5mm	1.5	16	79	20	162×68×35	50
014-2mm	2	17	95	20	162×68×35	90
014-2.5mm	2.5	18	110	20	162×68×35	130
014-3mm	3	20	126	20	162×68×35	210
014-4mm	4	25	142	20	162×68×35	390
014-5mm	5	28	160	20	202×65×32	660
014-5.5mm	5.5	30	170	20	226×75×32	1,055
014-6mm	6	32	180	20	226×75×32	1,376
014-7mm	7	34	190	10	226×75×32	2,136
014-8mm	8	36	200	10	226×75×32	995
014-9mm	9	38	220	10	250×90×38	1,190
014-10mm	10	40	224	10	250×90×38	1,815
014-12mm	12	45	250	4	275×78×35	3,025
014-14mm	14	55	280	4	302×90×35	4,255
014-17mm	17	60	320	4	347×102×43	
014-19mm19 (3/4")	70	360	4	411×96×47		

Tool Type:

Straight Type

Handle Type:

L-Key

Measurement Type:

Metric

Additional Information:

L-Key Extra Long Length

Surface Treatment:

Black Parkalized